ATTORNEY DOCKET NO: M-15181 US U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE **RECC** PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 02-04-2004 TO THE HONORABLE DIRECTOR OF THE UNI E. PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED 102660842 ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF. 1. Name of conveying parties: 2. Name and address of receiving party: Julien Basch (a) Name: SiRF Technology, Inc. Andrew Chou Street Address: 148 E. Brokaw Road (c) Robert Lorenz City: San Jose State: California Jesse Stone Country: USA Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No ⊠ No Yes 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: January 16, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) -B. Patent No.(s) Reducing Memory Usage In Noncoherent Signal Processing X Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edward C. Kwok Internal Address: MACPHERSON, KWOK CHEN & HEID LLP Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 City San Jose State <u>CA</u> Zip 95110 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257. Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-2257 any amounts overpaid

8. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

Edward C. Kwok, Reg. No. 33,938 Name of Person Signing

02/03/2004 LHUELLER 00000262 502257 10765651

01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

1/26/2004 Date

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 5

PATENT

REEL: 014936 FRAME: 0958

Attorney Docket No.: M-15181 US

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Julien Basch	of	San Francisco, California
Andrew Chou	of	South San Francisco, California
Robert Lorenz	of	Menlo Park, California
Jesse Stone	of	Palo Alto, California

hereby sell, assign and transfer to **SiRF Technology**, **Inc.** a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 148 E. Brokaw Road, San Jose, CA 95112, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

Reducing Memory Usage In Noncoherent Signal Processing

for which we have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request that the United States Patent and Trademark Office issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this /	the day of	, 2004.	
		Basch	
State of CALIFOKMA)		,	
State of <u>CALIFORMIA</u>) s	s		
County of SAN MATED)			
On personal	2004, before me,ly known to me or proved to n	personally apme on the basis of satisfactory	opeared evidence to be
he/she/they executed the	same in his/her/their authorize	vithin instrument and acknowled capacity(ies), and that by hity upon behalf of which the po	is/her/their
	WITN	NESS my hand and official sea	તી.
	Signat	ture of NOTARY	·

Attorney Docket No.: M-15181 US

Executed this 14	_ day of	January	, 2004.	
		and	, en	
		Andrew Cho	u	-
State of <u>CA</u>) ss County of Sun Makes				
County of My Marker				
the person(s) whose name(she/she/they executed the sa	s) is(are) sub me in his/he	oscribed to the within i cr/their authorized capa	personally appeared the basis of satisfactory evidence to be instrument and acknowledged to me that icity(ies), and that by his/her/their in behalf of which the person(s) acted,	
		WITNESS n	ny hand and official seal.	
		Signature of	NOTARY	_
Executed this	day of		, 2004.	
		Robert Lore	nz	_
State of) ss				
County of)				
personally the person(s) whose name(he/she/they executed the sa	known to n s) is(are) sub me in his/he	ne or proved to me on b bscribed to the within i er/their authorized capa	personally appeared the basis of satisfactory evidence to be instrument and acknowledged to me that exity(ies), and that by his/her/their in behalf of which the person(s) acted,	
		WITNESS n	ny hand and official seal.	
		Signature of	NOTARY	

Attorney Docket No.: M-15181 US

Executed this 14 day of	January, 2004.
	and la
5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Andrew Chou
State of <u>CA</u>)	
County of Sun Makey) ss	
the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subso he/she/they executed the same in his/her/	personally appeared or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be cribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their (s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature of NOTARY
Executed this 16 day of 16 State of) County of	Rober Lorenz X
the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subso he/she/they executed the same in his/her/	personally appeared or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be cribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their u(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature of NOTARY

- - Attorney Docket No.: M-15181 US

Executed this	_day of _ J MV	4R4	, 2004.
State of CA) ss County of 54 MTE)	J	Jac R Jesse Stone	55
On personally the person(s) whose named he/she/they executed the same	2004, before me, y known to me or prove (s) is(are) subscribed to ame in his/her/their autl	ed to me on the basi the within instrume horized capacity(ies	personally appeared s of satisfactory evidence to be ent and acknowledged to me that s), and that by his/her/their f of which the person(s) acted,
	,	WITNESS my hand	l and official seal.
		Signature of NOTA	RY

-Page 3 of 3-

RECORDED: 01/26/2004